
*7 * 

To 

PSPCL Pb State Power Corporation Ltd. 
( Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office , The Mall ,Patiala) 

(Office of Sr. Executive Engineer/O&M, U.B.D.C. Hydel Channel Malikpur/Pathankot) 
Phone No. 0186-2346176 . Fax No. 0186- 2345045 

Sr. Executive Engineer/PR, 
PSPCL, Patiala. 

Memo No. 9 % /Enq-13/XEN/C/UBDC/18-I9 

Dated: | 6 | / t> | l$ 

Sub: Tender notice, Tender enquiry no.- 13/XEN/C/UBDC/18-19 

The subject cited tender enquiry is sent herewith to your office. You 
are requested to publish the same through the press in tomorrow's newspapers as 
this work is of urgent nature and copy of the same may also be sent to this office 
please. The expenditure will be charged to the following heads: 

1- Accounting Unit 

2- Location Code 
3- Chargeable Head 
4- Budget 

Resident Engineer/Op, 
UBDC Power Houses Division, 
PSPCL, Malikpur/Pathankot. 
009 
76.155 
Exists 

DA/Tender Notice for publication 

1. English 5 copies 
2. Punjabi 5 copies 

Sr. Executive Engineer/O&M, 
UBDC Hydel Channel PSPCL, 
Malikpur (Pathankot). 

Endst. No. / Dated 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information please: 
1. Superintending Engineer, UBDC, Circle, PSPCL, Malikpur. 
2. Sr. A.O. (P&A) UBDC PSPCL, Malikpur. 
3. AEE/Civ i l , UBDC PSPCL, Malikpur 
4. Notice Board. 

DA/1 
Sr. Executive Engineer/O&M, 
UBDC Hydel Channel PSPCL, 
Malikpur (Pathankot). 



P S P C L PUNJAB S T A T E P O W E R C O R P R A T I O N L I M I T E 
( Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office , The Mall .Patiala-147001 ) 

Corporate identity Number U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website:- www.pspcl.in 

Enq. No. 13/XEN/C/UBDC/18-19 
Short Description: Restoration of damaged slabs of concrete lining of U B D C Hydel Channel at different locations 

from RD-0 ' to 39000' both banks 
Tender documents cost: Rs. 2000+GST @ 18% = 2360/- in form of DD/BA-16 in favour of R E (op) U B D C , 

PSPCL, Malikpur (Ptk). 
Tender Amt: 11,37,121/- (without cement) E M D For Societies as per Pb Govt. Notification No.76/ 52/ 79- C . l 
(5)/ 5024 dt. 11-7-11 For contractors 2% of tendered value subject to minimum Rs. 5000/- DD in favour of R E 
(OP) U B D C PSPCL Malikpur (Ptk).Starting date and time for downloading of Tender document 17-10-2018 
(11.30 AM), Last date & time for downloading of tender document 26-10-2018 (11.30 AM), Last date & time for 
uploading (submission) of tender document 30-10-2018 (11.00 AM), Date & time for opening of tenders part I & 
I I 30-10-2018 (11.30 AM), Date & time of opening of tenders part I I I 30-10-2018 (02.30 PM) 

Sr. Executive Engineer/O&M, 
UBDC Hydel Channel, PSPCL, 
Malikpur (Pathankot). 
Mob: No. 96461-19172 



r irfTO V 1 ^ MU^S 
( e ^ 3 ^ : ut.wtH.7it.Ht. tfe" nr fen , et >ro u f e » i w - 147001) 

o r m r a ? n^ l iTd i l & U40109PB2010SGC033813 
(^yJH'ylc: www.pspcl.in) 

f g 7 ^ » r # ??: 13/ntern Tit >>t?f/7ft/u y l Hi /2018-19 
$H W dlHddHA fvfrrg" H&HH c ^ d l d M'ylftSdl rj.Ht.st.7ft. d'ylsSW %7>?5 Wf^.St. 0' 

f 39000' HH HoTH >>f75 (sj^d'c! <M><3H<SH I 

STgTH? gt 5ftH?: f : 2000+18% rfttttHTjt = f : 2360/- st .3t . /HT.H.-16 £ f U feg, TWfeoT 

ryr f l t s lw /Ht iw i , rj.nt.st.Tft. uiHiir-.orifo:, Kfesorg- (usv^z) % zra" f w i 

? K T^ge: 11,37,121/- (fev Tftnz) fn»T75 et ^QTH: HH'fe^lnr UYFH jfrafife e t Setfg^ns 75: 

76/52/79-^.1 (5) / 5024 fi-TSt 11/7/11 WJTTO »f3 d S ^ ' d ' ^ H ^ : T ^ S ? ? t ^ H ? W 2% f F ufe 5000/- f : 

3t.st./7jt?i-16 H f V fW, HM'T^o! ferfl^lw/Hd'tti, rj.Ht.St.7Tt. U l H ^ l o T l f e : , H f e o f W (HcTcS^"?) % 7J5T 

f?B"l t iHd'^H ?? S ^ S S oTd75 Hi" T J d W H ofg?T ^ t fHHt »f3" HHT 17-10-18 H%% 11:30 ? r t , ^ 3 
tTHzF^W j? S ^ S3" oTg?7 et" >>Ftrgl" fH3t »f§" 7D-F 26-10-18 7T%% 11:30 ? H ^oT, tiHd'irl' 75 

w ^ l T T H f k e ) 0^77 et n r ^ t fVrat HHT 3 0 - 1 0 - 1 8 H%% 11:00 ? H 3or, 75 U B T J e t ftis\§ H H ^ 

W - I VH§ I I 30-10-18 H i l t 11:30 ? H , ?? tf?57f ^ t THHT »f3 H>T U W - I I I 30-10-18 trtfftjg" 02:30 ? H 

TTTSF: oCdHoCdl r«ril<sl»ra'/§ §• »tH, 

rj.Ht.st.7fl". <J'«13<» t ^ . U ^ H ^ o T ^ f o : 
>rfeory^ ( y d ^ o i d ) 
TfH1": 96461-19172 


